EUROPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES 5y SPEEDGROUR

Super Street Bike

EDRS International 2014

Rank Start# Driver

O OO U WIN |-

[
=]

77
46
11
54
17
20
220
803
802

96

ANDERS BLANCK
BJORN FRISTROM
DAG WAGENIUS

LEIF LARSSON

SVEIN OVE BRANDHAGE
NILS OLA ANDERSSON
KIMMO PULAKKA
JESPER JOHANSSON
PER EMBORG
MOGENS LUND

PETRI MAATA

Nat Points
S 416
S 356
N 294
S 275
N 209
S 147
FIN 143
DK 143
DK 85
DK 65
FIN 64
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Gardermoen 2

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2

Mosten



